Form4 72

Section 106 The insolvency Act 1986
' Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors’ Voluntary Winding Up

Pursuant to Section 106 of the
Insolvency Act 19885

To the Registrar of Companies B :

Company Number

O4(2332F |

Narme of Company

} insert fult name of | {a) CoDA pﬂ (,TA/E/LSHIP

cornpany

Limued

o) Inser full namels) |/ (o) MALIK OFESLEY | BEESLEY AND COMPANY, ACTuTE
ressies — '

Skq 31/
give notice
Delete as applicable 1 that a general meeting of the company was duly (c) pretd=em{summoned for]
{d) Insert date  {d) -1l {O pursuant 10 Section 108 of the insolvency Act 1988, for the

:) The copy account  purpose of having an account (of which a copy s attached) (e} laid before
15t be authenticated  showing how the winding up of the company has besn disposed of and (c) fRae

by the WIITIEN  pre-sarre—vwes-dome—seearcmmgiyT(no quorum was present at the meeting),

sn:.;nau;re(sc)1 of the
'quidator(s) 2 that a meeung of the creditors of the company was duly (c] hetc—omT

[summoned for] (d) L1010 pursuant to Section 106 of the Insolvency
Act 19886, for the purpose of having the said account laid before it showing how
the winding up of the company has been conducted and the property of the
company has been disposed of and {c) - (no
quorum was present at the meeting)

Signed Date
/\ I ‘_ ‘ . t©

Presenter’'s name,

idress and reference < For Official Use
if 2oy} Liguidation Section Posi Room
<
o
7
S
'—
b *AFRATPZI"
A40 13/11/2010 77

COMPANIES HOUSE




Section 1086

Liguidator’'s statement of account creditors’ voluntary

Form 4.72 contd

winding-up
Statement showing how winding up has besn conducted and the property of the company has been '
aisposad of
|
Name of Company colA P/‘H'VERJHIP Liraned ‘
From _'?—_L!-—M@Ag____ {commencement of winding up} © H.\0.2010 {close o3 ‘
winding un)
Staierment
of assers Recaipts B \
and Payments !
- liabilities 1
Receipts— £ !
Cash a1 Bank to0. 00 L9 .57 | Cosis of Sohonor to Liquidator g Go).1© ‘
Casfh i Hand Other Law Cosis / .
Mearketable Securries Liguidator & remunerancn £ | , 039, 06
Sundry Debtors Where (% on £ reattsed) e Stelonent oF
Stock in Trade apphcabie {% on afti ¢ pra 5450
Work in Progress £ distributed) (Q f )
Freehoid Propetty
Leasehold Property By whom fixed
Plant and Machinery
Furnuure, Fritings, Utensils etc | 150 oo 3,625.00| Auctioneer’'s and Valuer s
Patents, Trademarks etc charges
Investments other than Costs of possession and
- marketable securimes maintenance of
Surplus from securilies eslale
Unpawd calls at Costs of notices In Gazette and Pa
cormmencement of Local Paper 633 .35
winding up tncidental outlay 360.32
Amaount recerved from calls on
contnbutones made in the Total Costs and Charges ) 13 3. &é
winding up
Receaipts per trading account (1) Debenture hoioers £
Other oroperty viz Payment of £ per
Ban CNTEREST — £ debenture
vAT Refunp - 2 %6,371" Paymen:dm;f per
Pd(_, DIVIDENDS { i ebenture
uNLAW — 19,0v0.00 Payment of £ per
£ debenture
. £
{n) Creditors
£ 200 .00 *Preferenual
! *Unsecured '
Legs £ Dwadends of . pw £ on £
Payments to receem securnnes (The esumate expecied "¢
Costs of Erecution rank for diviognc was £ )
Payments per Traoing Account
{u} Returns 1o Contributornes £
—perf _
— 1 share
Net realisauons £ :2-',3}‘.}_% —perf — -
— 1 share
—peri . __
— 1 share
BALANCE
NMIL



Section 106 Form 4 72 contd

{1} Assets, including __”J._A__ shown in the statement of assets and liabilttes and estimated to be of
thevalueof £ . have proved 1o be unrealisable

(2} State amount paid into the tnsolvency Services Account In respect of
{a) unclaimed dnidends payable 1o creditors in the winding up A/
{p} other unclaimed dividends in the winding up ALt

rH

{c] moneys held by the company 1n trust in respect of divadends or other sums due befara the
commencement of the winding up 10 any person 25 a member of the company AMZL

s

{3) Add here any special remarks the Liquidator thinks desirable —— Aot

Dated -l 2010 O/—\V/\

Signed (by the Liquidator)

Name and address of Liquidator {IN BLOCK LETTERS) MA{K 5EESL£Y‘, BEESLEY M@
Comla n 4]
Cuesuare, Sha 3HP.

Notes

* State number Preterential creaitors need not be separately shown if all creditors have been paid in full

1 State nominal valee and class of share



